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6:00PM
6:30PM
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8:00PM
8:30PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

:Saturday

5:15pm-6pm Jazz Combo 4

5pm-6pm Contemporary 2/3

(4:45?)5pm-5:30pm MT (age 7-10)

5:30pm-6:10pm Combo 3 Tap

5:15pm-6:15pm Tumbling 2A

4:30pm-5:30pm Aerial 1/2 :10am-11am Stretch/Conditioning :

6pm-6:45pm Jazz Combo 6

6:45pm-7:30pm Hip Hop 3

6pm-6:45pm Contemporary 1

7:30pm-8:15pm Hip Hop 4/5

8:15pm-9pm Progressions/MT

7pm-8:30pm Contemporary 4/5

6:45pm-7:45pm Jazz Combo 7/8

6:15pm-7:15pm Tumbling 2B

5:30pm-6:30pm Aerial 3

111:15am Rehearsals

7:15pm-8:15pm Tumbling 3

8:30pm-9:15pm Tap Combo 7/8

7:45pm-9pm Open Ballet 13+

8:15pm-9:15pm Tumbling 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

:Saturday

5:15pm-6:15pm Preschool 2

5:15pm-6pm Tumbling 1

:10am-11am Stretch/Conditioning |

5:30pm-6:15pm Preschool 1

6:15pm-6:45pm Ballet Combo 2

6:15pm-6:45pm Ballet Combo 1

5:30pm-6:30pm Preschool 3

6:45pm-7:15pm Tap Combo 2

6:45pm-7:15pm Tap Combo 1

6:45pm-7:30pm Ballet Beginner

7pm-7:45pm Adult Hula

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5pm-5:45pm Jazz 1/2

5pm-5:45pm Hip Hop 2

4:45pm-5:30pm Hip Hop 1

4:30pm Rehearsals

§9am—9:45am Children's Hula

6pm-6:45pm Adult Tap

ilOam—llam Stretch/Conditioning

6pm-6:45pm Tap Combo 4

6:45pm-7:30pm Tap Combo 6

6pm-6:45pm Pre-Pointe

6:10pm-6:45pm Jazz Combo 3

6:45pm-7:45pm Cecchetti Gr.2

511:15am Rehearsals

6:45pm-7:45pm Cecchetti Gr.1

7:45pm-9pm Cecchetti Gr.3/Pointe




