		STUD	A OIC		
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00PM 5:15pm-6pm Jazz Combo 4	5pm-6pm Contemporary 2/3	(4:45?)5pm-5:30pm MT (age 7-10)	5:15pm-6:15pm Tumbling 2A	4:30pm-5:30pm Aerial 1/2	10am-11am Stretch/Conditionir
5:30PM		5:30pm-6:10pm Combo 3 Tap	7	5:30pm-6:30pm Aerial 3	11:15am Rehearsals
5:00PM 6pm-6:45pm Jazz Combo 6	6pm-6:45pm Contemporary 1		6:15pm-7:15pm Tumbling 2B		
5:30PM		6:45pm-7:45pm Jazz Combo 7/8			
2:00PM 6:45pm-7:30pm Hip Hop 3	7pm-8:30pm Contemporary 4/5	-	7:15pm-8:15pm Tumbling 3		
7:30PM 7:30pm-8:15pm Hip Hop 4/	5				
3:00PM 8:15pm-9pm Progressions/	MT	7:45pm-9pm Open Ballet 13+	8:15pm-9:15pm Tumbling 4		
3:30PM	8:30pm-9:15pm Tap Combo 7/8	1			
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00PM	5:15pm-6:15pm Preschool 2	Wednesday	5:15pm-6pm Tumbling 1	ППСау	10am-11am Stretch/Conditionii
5:30PM 5:30pm-6:15pm Preschool 3	• •	5:30pm-6:30pm Preschool 3			
5:00PM 6:15pm-6:45pm Ballet Com					
5:30PM 6:45pm-7:15pm Tap Combo		6:45pm-7:30pm Ballet Beginner			
7:00PM			7pm-7:45pm Adult Hula		
		STUD			
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00PM 5pm-5:45pm Jazz 1/2	5pm-5:45pm Hip Hop 2	4:45pm-5:30pm Hip Hop 1		4:30pm Rehearsals	9am-9:45am Children's Hula
5:30PM			6pm-6:45pm Adult Tap		10am-11am Stretch/Conditioni
6:00PM 6pm-6:45pm Tap Combo 4	6pm-6:45pm Pre-Pointe	6:10pm-6:45pm Jazz Combo 3			11:15am Rehearsals
5:30PM 6:45pm-7:30pm Tap Combo	0.6		6:45pm-7:45pm Cecchetti Gr.2		
7:00PM	6:45pm-7:45pm Cecchetti Gr.1				
7:30PM			7:45pm-9pm Cecchetti Gr.3/Pointe		

